Yuan Dean Scientific CO.,LTD    16D-Dual SERIES
 1 Watt Dual Output Regulated 1000Vdc Isolation Dc-Dc Converter
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Input
Voltage Range
Output
Voltage Range
Output
Current Efficiency Part Number
Vdc Vdc mA % TYP
16D-05D05RNL 5-9 ±5 ±100 60
16D-05D09RNL 5-9 ±9 ±56 70
16D-05D12RNL 5-9 ±12 ±42 70
16D-05D15RNL 5-9 ±15 ±34 70
16D-05D24RNL 5-9 ±24 ±21 70
16D-12D05RNL 9-18 ±5 ±100 70
16D-12D09RNL 9-18 ±9 ±56 80
16D-12D12RNL 9-18 ±12 ±42 80
16D-12D15RNL 9-18 ±15 ±34 80
16D-12D24RNL 9-18 ±24 ±21 80
16D-24D05RNL 18-36 ±5 ±100 75
16D-24D09RNL 18-36 ±9 ±56 80
16D-24D12RNL 18-36 ±12 ±42 80
16D-24D15RNL 18-36 ±15 ±34 80
   16D-24D24RNL 18-36 ±24 ±21 80
16D-48D05RNL 36-72 ±5 ±100 70
16D-48D09RNL 36-72 ±9 ±56 80
16D-48D12RNL 36-72 ±12 ±42 80
16D-48D15RNL 36-72 ±15 ±34 80
16D-48D24RNL 36-72 ±24 ±21 80
FEATURES:
●2:1Wide Input Voltages Range
●High Efficiency up to 85%
●Regulated Output Types